Name: Abdulrazzag Abdzaid Hussein Alkaabi
Date of Birth: 1/3/1974

Religion: Muslim
Martial statues: married

Specialization Chemical engineering

Position: lecturer

Scientific Degree: Assist lecturer

Work Address: University . of Qadisiah/ College of Engineering/ Department of

chemical engineering

E-mail: razzag.a.zaid@qu.edu.iq

Scientific Certification:

Degree science University College Date
B.Sc. Basra Engineering 1999
M.Sc. Tambov stste tech | Chemical engineering tech
Ph.D.

Any other




Scientific Title

No. Scientific Title Date
1. Assist lecturer 29/8/2017
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
Courses Which You Teach:
No. Department Subject Year
1- Chemical engineering Mathematic /pollution 3rd
2- Chemical engineering | Safety and chemical security 1 st
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
0-




Thesis which was supervised by :

No. Thesis Title Department Year
no
Conferences which you participated:
No. Conferences Title Year Place Type of Participation

no

~N| O o1 B~ W DN




Scientific Activities:

Within the College Outside the College

Awards and Certificates of Appreciation:

No. Name of Awards and Certificates Donor Year
1 Letter of thanks University president | 1999
2
3
4
5
6

Publication
No. | Publication Year
1 | The use of unsaturated nano polyester to prepare 2019

chlorine halogenated polymers

N

(98]

I~

lon




Books Composed or Translated :

Name of Awards and Certificates

Donor

Year

I—

No

N

[08)

I~

o

[op)

languages:

v" Arabic
v" Russian




